

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

SLP(C) No. 6550 of 2001

Bharat Coking Cola Ltd.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

Karam Chand Thapar and Bros.P.Ltd. & Ors.

Respondent(s)

Date: 31-10-2002: This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE U.C. BANERJEE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For the Petitioner(s) :Dr. A.M. Singhvi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.

For the Respondent(s) :Mr. Jayant Bhushan, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T..J.  
.SP2

List this matter on 11-11-2002 as a last matter in  
the list.

.SP1

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Shelly Sengupta)  
Court Master

(Mentioning slip is enclosed herewith)